Montgomery Cougar Basketball

1016 Route 601
Skillman, NJ 08558
“I hated every minute of training, but I said, 'Don’t quit. Suffer now and live the rest of your life a champion.””
-Muhammad Ali.
Coach Dattola Coach Pisani Coach Yard
Freshmen Varsity Junior Varsity

Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule 2013 — 2014

Day Date
Scrimmages

Monday 12/09
Wednesday 12/11
Saturday 12/14
Tuesday 12/17
Regular Season Games
Friday 12/20
Monday 12/23
Friday 12/27
Monday 12/30
Friday 1/03
Tuesday 1/07
Thursday 1/09
Saturday 1/11
Tuesday 1/14
Thursday 1/16
Saturday 1/18
Tuesday 1/21
Thursday 1/23
Saturday 1/25
Tuesday 1/28
Thursday 1/30
Saturday 2/01
Tuesday 2/04
Thursday 2/06
Saturday 2/08
Tuesday 2/11
Thursday 2/13
Saturday 2/15
Tuesday 2/18
Thursday 2/20
Saturday 2/22
Tuesday 2/25
Saturday 3/01

Time

3:45pm
3:45pm
10:30am
3:45pm

7:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBA

7:00pm
7:00pm
TBA

7:00pm
7:00pm
TBA

7:00pm
7:00pm
TBA

7:00pm
TBA

Opponent

West Windsor South (Away)
Monroe (Home)

Hamilton West (Away)
Ewing (Home)

Phillipsburg (Home)

Sayreville (Away)

Monroe (Cougar Holiday Classic)
Bridgewater (Cougar Holiday Classic)
Warren Hills (Away)

North Hunterdon (Home)
Somerville (Home)

New Brunswick (Away)

Voorhees (Away)

Ridge (Home)

South Brunswick (Home)
Phillipsburg (Away)

Stuart Country Day (Home)
Rutgers Prep (Away)

Warren Hills (Home) **Hoops for Hope**
North Hunterdon (Away)

County Tournament

Somerville (Away)

Voorhees (Home) **Senior Night**
County Tournament

Ridge (Away)

Hillsborough (Away)

County Tournament

Franklin (Home)

Immaculata (Home)

County Tournament

Delaware Valley (Away)

County Tournament



