

Montgomery Cougar Basketball 1016 Route 601 Skillman, NJ 08558



"I hated every minute of training, but I said, 'Don't quit. Suffer now and live the rest of your life a champion.'"
-Muhammad Ali.

Coach Dattola	Coach Pisani	Coach Yard
Freshmen	Varsity	Junior Varsity

<u>Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule 2013 – 2014</u>

Day	Date	Time	Opponent	
Scrimmages				
Monday	12/09	3:45pm	West Windsor South (Away)	
Wednesday	12/11	3:45pm	Monroe (Home)	
Saturday	12/14	10:30am	Hamilton West (Away)	
Tuesday	12/17	3:45pm	Ewing (Home)	
Regular Season Games				
Friday	12/20	7:00pm	Phillipsburg (Home)	
Monday	12/23	1:00pm	Sayreville (Away)	
Friday	12/27	2:00pm	Monroe (Cougar Holiday Classic)	
Monday	12/30	4:00pm	Bridgewater (Cougar Holiday Classic)	
Friday	1/03	7:00pm	Warren Hills (Away)	
Tuesday	1/07	7:00pm	North Hunterdon (Home)	
Thursday	1/09	7:00pm	Somerville (Home)	
Saturday	1/11	1:00pm	New Brunswick (Away)	
Tuesday	1/14	7:00pm	Voorhees (Away)	
Thursday	1/16	7:00pm	Ridge (Home)	
Saturday	1/18	1:00pm	South Brunswick (Home)	
Tuesday	1/21	7:00pm	Phillipsburg (Away)	
Thursday	1/23	7:00pm	Stuart Country Day (Home)	
Saturday	1/25	4:30pm	Rutgers Prep (Away)	
Tuesday	1/28	7:00pm	Warren Hills (Home) **Hoops for Hope**	
Thursday	1/30	7:00pm	North Hunterdon (Away)	
Saturday	2/01	TBA	County Tournament	
Tuesday	2/04	7:00pm	Somerville (Away)	
Thursday	2/06	7:00pm	Voorhees (Home) **Senior Night**	
Saturday	2/08	TBA	County Tournament	
Tuesday	2/11	7:00pm	Ridge (Away)	
Thursday	2/13	7:00pm	Hillsborough (Away)	
Saturday	2/15	TBA	County Tournament	
Tuesday	2/18	7:00pm	Franklin (Home)	
Thursday	2/20	7:00pm	Immaculata (Home)	
Saturday	2/22	TBA	County Tournament	
Tuesday	2/25	7:00pm	Delaware Valley (Away)	
Saturday	3/01	TBA	County Tournament	